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Transaction Des
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
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Date
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22

Time

10:35.02
10:35.30
10:35.31
10:35.46
22:49.21
22:49.23
22:49.35

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



